PISADERA T2 AL 700 70 (HOJAS 30+30)
SILL T2 AL 700 70 (PANELS 30+30)
SEUIL T2 AL 700 70 (VANTAUX 30+30)
CODIGO
527939
DATOS TECNICOS TECHNICAL DATA DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
• FABRICANTE/MANUFACTURER/FABRICANT: Fermator
• TIPO PUERTA/DOOR TYPE/PORTE TYPE: 40/10 PM, 40/10, 50/11 PM, 50/11
• FAMILIA PRODUCTO/FAMILY PRODUCT/FAMILLE PRODUIT: PPS
• MATERIAL/MATERIAL/MATERIEL: Al
CODE
A (mm) B (mm) DOOR OPENING FERMATOR CODE
527936 700 54 14,8
C2
PPS-AL0540.00CC2.0700
527937 800 54 14,8 PPS-AL0540.00CC2.0800
527938 900 54 14,8 PPS-AL0540.00CC2.0900
527940 700 90 14,8
T2
PPS-AL0900.00CT2.0700
527942 800 90 14,8 PPS-AL0900.00CT2.0800
527944 900 90 14,8 PPS-AL0900.00CT2.0900
527939 700 70 8 PPS-A80700.00CT2.0700
527941 800 70 8 PPS-A80700.00CT2.0800
527943 900 70 8 PPS-A80700.00CT2.0900
A
B